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Project Start Date Display Week 1

Project Lead 
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WBS TASK START END DAYS
% 

DONE
WORK 
DAYS
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0 Preliminaries Mon 10/25/21 Thu 3/31/22 114

0.1 Mon 10/25/21 Mon 12/06/21 0% 31

0.2 Mon 12/06/21 Mon 12/13/21 0% 6

0.3 0%  - 

0.4 0%  - 

0.5 0%  - 

0.6 0%  - 

1 Entryway Thu 3/31/22 Wed 6/01/22 45

06.01.1 0%  - 

06.01.2 0%  - 

06.01.3 0%  - 

06.01.4 0%  - 

06.01.5 0%  - 

06.01.6 0%  - 

06.01.7 0%  - 

06.01.8 0%  - 

06.01.9 0%  - 

06.01.10 0%  - 

06.01.11 0%  - 

2 Expansion Kitchendoor Landing Mon 4/04/22 Fri 4/22/22 15

06.02.1 0%  - 

06.02.2  - 0%  - 

06.02.3  - 0%  - 

06.02.4  - 0%  - 

06.02.5  - 0%  - 

06.02.6  - 0%  - 

06.02.7  - 0%  - 

06.02.8  - 0%  - 

3 Natural steps & wall Wed 4/13/22 Wed 6/15/22 46

06.03.1 0%  - 

06.03.2  - 0%  - 

06.03.3  - 0%  - 

06.03.4  - 0%  - 

06.03.5  - 0%  - 

06.03.6  - 0%  - 

4 BBQ Area Mon 3/28/22 Thu 6/30/22 69

06.04.1 0%  - 

06.04.2 0%  - 

06.04.3 0%  - 

06.04.4 0%  - 

06.04.5 0%  - 

06.04.6 0%  - 

06.04.7 0%  - 

06.04.8 0%  - 

06.04.9 0%  - 

06.04.10 0%  - 

06.04.11 0%  - 

06.04.12 0%  - 

06.04.13 0%  - 

5 Fire Pit Area Mon 5/16/22 Fri 7/01/22 35

06.05.1 0%  - 

06.05.2  - 0%  - 

06.05.3  - 0%  - 

06.05.4  - 0%  - 

06.05.5  - 0%  - 

06.05.6  - 0%  - 

06.05.7  - 0%  - 

06.05.8  - 0%  - 

06.05.9  - 0%  - 

06.05.10  - 0%  - 

06.05.11  - 0%  - 

06.05.12  - 0%  - 

6 Exterior Moulding Mon 6/06/22 Fri 7/22/22 35

06.06.1  - 0%  - 

7 Perimeter Fence & Gates Mon 3/28/22 Thu 7/14/22 79

06.07.1 0%  - 

06.07.2  - 0%  - 

06.07.3  - 0%  - 

06.07.4  - 0%  - 

06.07.5  - 0%  - 

06.07.6  - 0%  - 

06.07.7  - 0%  - 

06.07.8  - 0%  - 

06.07.9  - 0%  - 

7 Floor Finishing Fri 5/27/22 Fri 7/22/22 41

7.1  - 0%  - 

7.2  - 0%  - 

8 Existing Walls Finishing Mon 7/04/22 Fri 7/22/22 15

6.7.6..2.1  - 0%  - 

9 Project Completion Mon 7/25/22 Fri 7/29/22 5

9.1  - 0%  - 

9.2  - 0%  - 

9.3  - 0%  - 

Ironwork

Backfilling

Finishes

Week 8

16 May 202225 Apr 2022

Week 6

2 May 2022

Week 5 Week 7

9 May 2022

Excavate

Electrical

Solicit bids and review estimates

Importing mouldings

Plumbing

Flat Natural Stone

Concrete

Rebar

Formwork

Sapphire House  
Project Timeline

Week 4

18 Apr 2022

Electrical

Remove/Demolish

Remove / Demolish

Excavate

Formwork

Remove / Demolish

Excavate

Formwork

Rebar

Concrete

Backfilling

Finishes

Plumbing

Week 2Week 1

4 Apr 202228 Mar 2022

Week 3

11 Apr 2022

06.07.5. Electrical

06.07.6. Finishes

Natural Stone Masonry

Fire pit

06.06.1. Install pre-cast Stucco trim

Install propane tank cover

06.07.1. Excavate

Remove / Demolish

Excavate

Formwork

Rebar

Concrete

Carpentry

 Punch list walk through

Punch out work
Final cleaning and removal of left over construction materials and 
temporary structures

All visible parts of existing walls

Concrete

Soil Covering

Finishes

Carpentry

Plumbing

Ceiling

Backfilling

06.07.7. Backfilling

6.7.8.3. Wire mesh fence

06.07.8. Ironwork

06.08.1. Remove/Demolish

06.08.2. Finishes

06.07.2. Formwork:

06.07.3. Rebar:

06.07.4. Concrete

Carpentry

Rebar

Stepping Stones

Remove / Demolish

Excavate

Formwork

Rebar

Setting out of Structures

Erection of temporary shed for material/equipment storage

Door

Electrical

Week 9

23 May 2022

Week 10

30 May 2022

Week 11

6 Jun 2022

Finishes

Concrete

Select contractors

Iron work fabrication

3/28/2022 (Monday)

Wilco Brouwer

Week 18

25 Jul 2022

Week 15

4 Jul 2022

Week 16

11 Jul 2022

Week 17

18 Jul 2022

Week 12

13 Jun 2022

Week 13

20 Jun 2022

Week 14

27 Jun 2022


